
JULE     SILD
POUL’S LUKSUS

Region Hovedstaden
1360          
1410          
1620          
1700          
1850      
2000        
2300          
2300          
2450         
2605              
2680        
2700             
2860               
2920               
2950 

SuperBrugsen Frederiksborg 
Superbrugsen Chr Havns Torv   
Brugsen Vesterbros Torv       
Superbrugsen Halmtorvet       
Brugsen Gl Kongevej           
Kvickly Frederiksberg    
SuperBrugsen Amagerbrogad
Superbrugsen Islands Brygge   
SuperBrugsen Hammelstrupv
Kvickly Brøndby          
Superbrugsen Solrød           
Superbrugsen Brønshøj Torv    
SuperBrugsen Søborg Hovedgade
Meny Charlottenlund  
Brugsen Vedbæk               
      

2970             
3000            
3050             
3100              
3250            
3320             
3390        
3540               
3550          
3600     
3630          
3700               
3751      
3782          
4000         

SuperBrugsen Hørsholm Midt
Kvickly Helsingør        
SuperBrugsen Humlebæk         
SuperBrugsen Hornbæk          
SuperBrugsen Gilleleje Afd    
SuperBrugsen Skævinge         
Brugsen Halsnæs               
SuperBrugsen Lynge-Uggeløse   
SuperBrugsen Slangerup        
Kvickly Frederikssund    
SuperBrugsen Jægerspris       
Kvickly Rønne            
Brugsen Østermarie            
SuperBrugsen Klemensker       
Kvickly Hyrdehøj         


